
 總成績 2021台生紀念盃雙人賽 S2

總名次 對號 賽 員 #1 賽 員 #2
第一場

%

第一場

名次

第二場

%

第二場

名次
全場 %

1 25 林良靖 黃柏嶧 58.46% 5 62.13% 1 60.29%

2 26 王耀英 吳崇誠 63.24% 1 52.98% 9 58.11%

3 11 林志忠 沈註 59.56% 2 54.35% 7 56.96%

4 16 程俊峰 葉建宏 58.09% 6 55.25% 6 56.67%

5 4 黃永楠 周文琦 59.01% 4 51.49% 11 55.25%

6 18 林育羣 陳東彥 59.01% 3 50.94% 15 54.97%

7 22 廖定中 林朝陽 52.57% 12 56.93% 4 54.75%

8 1 林國峰 陳世芳 56.07% 9 49.75% 17 52.91%

9 8 羅龍鴻 李尚仁 57.54% 7 48.27% 21 52.90%

10 2 蘇素鈴 王建國 47.24% 23 58.30% 3 52.77%

11 29 徐繼征 周宗明 48.16% 22 56.90% 5 52.53%

12 32 林玲煥 劉同渭 55.88% 10 47.98% 23 51.93%

13 21 劉國忠 王世章 44.67% 26 59.01% 2 51.84%

14 30 曾偉誌 蔣昆憲 52.21% 14 51.02% 14 51.61%

15 10 鄭恩輝 李鎮鄂 48.71% 20 53.44% 8 51.07%

16 6 林秀英 高滿好 51.29% 15 49.65% 19 50.47%

17 20 林嘉瓊 賴文興 56.62% 8 43.06% 32 49.84%

18 7 黃瑞彬 陳建興 49.08% 19 49.70% 18 49.39%

19 27 祁任理 劉泮水 51.10% 16 46.97% 24 49.04%

20 24 趙立祥 吳仁舜 49.63% 18 48.36% 20 49.00%

21 3 張德藩 鄧文明 45.04% 24 52.92% 10 48.98%

22 33 黃浩瑋 余志恆 44.67% 25 51.28% 12 47.98%

23 23 顏義賢 鍾松欉 52.76% 11 42.99% 33 47.88%

24 34 張家源 林璟寬 50.92% 17 44.81% 28 47.87%

25 31 許志雄 張棟梁 52.21% 13 43.17% 31 47.69%

26 19 陳開武 徐音培 48.16% 21 46.02% 26 47.09%

27 14 戴萬邦 陳嘉平 44.30% 28 48.08% 22 46.19%

28 12 徐政彥 黃穗美 38.24% 33 51.16% 13 44.70%

29 13 汪世蘭 林秉諒 37.50% 34 50.72% 16 44.11%

30 17 劉健佑 侯偉民 44.30% 27 42.97% 34 43.64%

31 15 陳豐文 吳寶春 43.38% 30 43.62% 29 43.50%

32 28 許淑妙 周美琴 43.57% 29 43.18% 30 43.37%

33 9 薛文理 鄭錫霖 38.42% 32 46.81% 25 42.61%

34 5 吳錦森 陳國文 38.42% 31 45.78% 27 42.10%



對號 賽 員 #1 賽 員 #2 第一場 %
第一場

名次

第二場

%
第二場

名次
全場 %

總名

次

1 林國峰 陳世芳 56.1% 9 49.75% 17 52.91% 8

2 蘇素鈴 王建國 47.2% 23 58.30% 3 52.77% 10

3 張德藩 鄧文明 45.0% 24 52.92% 10 48.98% 21

4 黃永楠 周文琦 59.0% 4 51.49% 11 55.25% 5

5 吳錦森 陳國文 38.4% 31 45.78% 27 42.10% 34

6 林秀英 高滿好 51.3% 15 49.65% 19 50.47% 16

7 黃瑞彬 陳建興 49.1% 19 49.70% 18 49.39% 18

8 羅龍鴻 李尚仁 57.5% 7 48.27% 21 52.90% 9

9 薛文理 鄭錫霖 38.4% 32 46.81% 25 42.61% 33

10 鄭恩輝 李鎮鄂 48.7% 20 53.44% 8 51.07% 15

11 林志忠 沈註 59.6% 2 54.35% 7 56.96% 3

12 徐政彥 黃穗美 38.2% 33 51.16% 13 44.70% 28

13 汪世蘭 林秉諒 37.5% 34 50.72% 16 44.11% 29

14 戴萬邦 陳嘉平 44.3% 28 48.08% 22 46.19% 27

15 陳豐文 吳寶春 43.4% 30 43.62% 29 43.50% 31

16 程俊峰 葉建宏 58.1% 6 55.25% 6 56.67% 4

17 劉健佑 侯偉民 44.3% 27 42.97% 34 43.64% 30

18 林育羣 陳東彥 59.0% 3 50.94% 15 54.97% 6

19 陳開武 徐音培 48.2% 21 46.02% 26 47.09% 26

20 林嘉瓊 賴文興 56.6% 8 43.06% 32 49.84% 17

21 劉國忠 王世章 44.7% 26 59.01% 2 51.84% 13

22 廖定中 林朝陽 52.6% 12 56.93% 4 54.75% 7

23 顏義賢 鍾松欉 52.8% 11 42.99% 33 47.88% 23

24 趙立祥 吳仁舜 49.6% 18 48.36% 20 49.00% 20

25 林良靖 黃柏嶧 58.5% 5 62.13% 1 60.29% 1

26 王耀英 吳崇誠 63.2% 1 52.98% 9 58.11% 2

27 祁任理 劉泮水 51.1% 16 46.97% 24 49.04% 19

28 許淑妙 周美琴 43.6% 29 43.18% 30 43.37% 32

29 徐繼征 周宗明 48.2% 22 56.90% 5 52.53% 11

30 曾偉誌 蔣昆憲 52.2% 14 51.02% 14 51.61% 14

31 許志雄 張棟梁 52.2% 13 43.17% 31 47.69% 25

32 林玲煥 劉同渭 55.9% 10 47.98% 23 51.93% 12

33 黃浩瑋 余志恆 44.7% 25 51.28% 12 47.98% 22

34 張家源 林璟寬 50.9% 17 44.81% 28 47.87% 24
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